

City of Wabash

BUILDING COMMISSIONER

CITY HALL 202 S. Wabash Street Wabash, IN 46992

(260) 563-4171 FAX (260) 563-0876

APPLICATION FOR WASTEWATER TAP PERMIT

NAME OF APPLICANT:	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:	DATE:
ADDRESS:	
OWNER:	
ADDRESS:	
NAME OF CONTRACTOR:	
LOCATION OF TAP:	
LOT NUMBER & ADDITION:	
TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY: City:	Well:
NEW TAP:	or RECONNECTION:
****No Tap Connection	n will be approved without a Back Flow Device Installed****
safety. The applicant shall use gran	ding and placing barricades and lights at all excavations to insure public ular material for backfill in all excavations within the improved surface ir surface according to the specifications of the City of Wabash.
The building's wastewater conduit shall be constructed and must conform to all City of Wabash's general and detailed specifications. A saddle shall be installed for a connection onto the main wastewater pipe of conduit unless a manufactured "Y" or "T" has been provided. The applicant shall be responsible for complying with all Federal, State and Local rules and regulations, but not limited to those contained in General Ordinance #3, 2001.	
NO STORMWATER WILL BE	PERMITTED IN THE WASTEWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM.
after the saddle is installed and before	260) 563-2941, between 8 a.m. and 4 p.m. for an inspection of the tap any pipes are connected to said saddle, if utilized. If not, call for an city system and before covering said pipes. Please provide at least a 24-
****TAP FEE: \$420.00, payable to the	e City of Wabash BUILDING PERMIT #****
This permit was issued on the	ay of, 20, and shall be void after 120 days.
APPROVED:	BUILDING COMMISSIONER